
DONCASTER GARDEN CLUB (Inc)

Date Details

Wed 12th February  2025 8pm Seila Heirk on Collecting seeds

Wed 12th March  2025 8pm Kathleen Tants - (seasol rep) on Seasol

Sat  15 March 2025 2.30pm
 - 4 pm

 Open Garden at Margaret's 2:30 - 4pm
70 Church Road, Doncaster, DGC will organise shared 

driving for those who are interested

Wed 9th April  2025 8pm Wendy Clark on beneficial insects in the Garden

Wed 14th May 2025 7:30pm Monets Garden by Avril Clark

 

Wed 11th June 2025 7:30pm Q & A PANEL

Wed 9th.July 2025  7:30pm Felicity Gordon on Queensland Fruit Fly .  

Wed 13th August 2025 7:30pm Craig Castree on Soil health affecting our Health of edible 
gardens

Saturday 30 August 2025 11:00am Brunch @ Pettys Orchard 1 Homestead Road, 
Templestowe

Wed 10th. Sept 2025 7:30pm Karen Sutherland on Tomatoes

Wed 8th October 2025 7:30pm Kathleen Tants on potted plant care. 

Sat 8 November 2025 2.30pm
 - 4 pm

 Open Garden at Avrils' home - 62 Pine Hill Drive,
 Doncaster East.   DGC will organise shared driving for 

those who are interested

Sat 11th October, 2025
TBC

Kevin Heinze Grow - Spring Fair
Volunteers needed for Advertising Stand

Wed 12th Nov 2025 7:30pm AGM

Wed 10th Dec 2025 6pm Christmas Party – Dinner and Entertainment

2025 Calender of Events

Highlights are the normal monthly meetings


	Events

